
Extralink LC/APC-LC/PC | Cordon
de raccordement | Monomode.
Duplex. 2.0mm. 2.5m

Longueur 2.5 m
Read More
SKU: 5903148915630
Price: 1,39 € HT
Stock: instock
Categories: Cordons fibre optique
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https://www.oxsia.io/produit/extralink-lc-apc-lc-pc-cordon-de-raccordement-monomode-duplex-2-0mm-2-5m/
https://www.oxsia.io/categorie-produit/materiel-reseau/cables-fils/cordons-fibre-optique/

